
Facilities Management 
 

Raymond Vigil 
Facilities Program Manager 

307-777-4474 
Cell: 307-631-8208 

raymond.vigil@wyo.gov 
 

Mike Bowen  
Skilled Trades Manager II  
Carpenters/Security/General Services  
307-777-4217; Cell: 307-631-8209  
mike.bowen@wyo.gov 

Michael Kelley  
Skilled Trades Manager II  
HVAC/Electrical/Plumbers  
307-777-4891; Cell: 307-286-7092  
michael.kelley@wyo.gov 

Istvan Nemeth  
Skilled Trades Specialist  
Access Control/Locksmith  
307-777-4196; Cell: 307-287-1344  
istvan.nemeth@wyo.gov 

Diane Nyffler  
Records Data Management  
Financial/Budget/Grouplink   
307-777-4884  
diane.nyffler@wyo.gov  
    
Vickie Hintze  
Office Support Specialist  
307-777-4474  
vickie.hintze@wyo.gov  
  
William "Mac" McMillion  
Buildings & Grounds Manager  
Custodial Services  
307-777-4890; Cell: 307-286-2874  
william.mcmillion@wyo.gov   

 
 
 
Dawn Pratz  
Custodial Supervisor  
307-777-4936; Cell: 307-286-4313  
dawn.pratz@wyo.gov   
  
Joe Johns  
Custodial Supervisor  
307-777-3934; Cell: 307-286-4086  
joseph.johns@wyo.gov  
    
Mark Allen  
Buildings & Grounds Supervisor II  
Grounds Care/Snow Removal/General Services  
307-777-4254; Cell: 307-286-7091  
mark.allen@wyo.gov  
  
Ed Orr  
HVAC Supervisor  
307-777-4383; Cell; 307-286-6960  
edwin.orr@wyo.gov  
    
Matt Gribble  
Plumbing Supervisor  
307-777-3935; Cell: 307-287-4874  
Matthew.Gribble@wyo.gov  
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